TRANSFORMER
TSRPT300
SPEC SHEET
(800) 360-2960
7701 Alabama Ave, Canoga Park, CA 91304WEBSITE CATALOGYOUTUBE VIDEO
 INSTALLATION GUIDE
THE TSRPT300 300W STAINLESS STEEL MANUAL
TRANSFORMER FROM ABBA LIGHTING USA IS A PREMIUM
POWER SUPPLY SOLUTION ENGINEERED TO DRIVE LOW-
VOLTAGE LANDSCAPE LIGHTING SYSTEMS WITH RELIABILITY,
DURABILITY, AND EASE OF CONTROL. CONSTRUCTED WITH A
CORROSION-RESISTANT STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, THIS
TRANSFORMER DELIVERS CONSISTENT PERFORMANCE IN
DEMANDING OUTDOOR ENVIRONMENTS WHILE OFFERING
MANUAL CONTROL FOR CUSTOMIZED OPERATION.
DESIGNED FOR PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATIONS AND LONG-
TERM OUTDOOR USE, THE TSRPT300 COMBINES STRENGTH,
FLEXIBILITY, AND INTUITIVE OPERATION TO SUPPORT BOTH
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
APPLICATIONS.
THE TSRPT300 300W STAINLESS STEEL MANUAL
TRANSFORMER FROM ABBA LIGHTING USA IS A PREMIUM
POWER SUPPLY SOLUTION ENGINEERED TO DRIVE LOW-
VOLTAGE LANDSCAPE LIGHTING SYSTEMS WITH RELIABILITY,
DURABILITY, AND EASE OF CONTROL. CONSTRUCTED WITH A
CORROSION-RESISTANT STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, THIS
TRANSFORMER DELIVERS CONSISTENT PERFORMANCE IN
DEMANDING OUTDOOR ENVIRONMENTS WHILE OFFERING
MANUAL CONTROL FOR CUSTOMIZED OPERATION.
DESIGNED FOR PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATIONS AND LONG-
TERM OUTDOOR USE, THE TSRPT300 COMBINES STRENGTH,
FLEXIBILITY, AND INTUITIVE OPERATION TO SUPPORT BOTH
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
APPLICATIONS.
O
UTPUT:300W
IN
CLUDED
FE
AUTURE:
36" CORD &
MANUAL
TIMER
BUILT IN
PHOTO
CELL
MULTI TAP
12V, 13V,
14V & 15
Heavy Duty 304
Stainless Steel
Finish:
Stainless Steel
	TSRPT300
	TRANSFORMER
	Heavy Duty 304  Stainless Steel
	SPEC SHEET
	Finish:  Stainless Steel
	INCLUDED
	OUTPUT:300W